05/11/2019

.1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia;

Nome:
Periodo:

g

017167201

1371072618
13/10/2019
24/10/2019
247/10/2019
28/10/201%
26/10/201¢
31/108/2019

{00000
Goo000
{50000
J80000
0Go0oGo
L0000

ine e n D e
LEZECER TR Se

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

TEHE

0,00500000
0,00343400
0,00000000
0,00315300
0,00600000
0,00315300

GOVCONTA CATXA
45938000601
4583/013/00004474-0
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/10/2019

até: 31/10/201%

Walor (RS
8.440,48C

0,00 8.443,48C
11,74C 8.452,22C
0,00 8.452,22C

8,55C 8.460,77C

C,00 8.460,77C

7,2BC 8.468,05C
8.468,05C

https:/fgovconta.caixa.gov.brisigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=nulf
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